Contents

Note on Transliteration
Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 ‘Splinters and Mosaics™ Bloomsbury Aesthetics
Reconsidered

2 Russian Aesthetics and British Periodicals: Kandinsky,
Sadleir and Rhythm

3 Voices of Stones: Mary Butts and Petr Ouspensky’s Fourth
Dimension

4 ‘That Magic Force that is Montage’: Eisenstein’s Filmic
Fourth Dimension, Borderline and H.D.

Epilogue

Bibliography
Index

vi
vii

27

69

103

136
168

172
197



