Contents

Note on Transliteration	v
Acknowledgements	vi
Introduction	1
1 'Splinters and Mosaics': Bloomsbury Aesthetics	3
Reconsidered	27
2 Russian Aesthetics and British Periodicals: Kan	idinsky,
Sadleir and <i>Rhythm</i>	69
3 Voices of Stones: Mary Butts and Petr Ouspens	sky's Fourth
Dimension	103
4 'That Magic Force that is Montage': Eisenstein's	s Filmic
Fourth Dimension, Borderline and H.D.	136
Epilogue	168
Bibliography	172
Index	197